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amfz_my:”f T SHEET
Company Name:

Project:

Work Description:
Prepared By

Contractor Name:

Date:

S No. Item Head
1 G Block 506
C 606,307,107

2 Doors beading

|

MRMLLP

Gulmohar Residency
Doors and hardware fixing
Srinivas N

Deepak

08-12-2023

Item Description

Maindoors with mortise lock
Bedroom doors with tubalar locks
Toilet doors with tubalar locks
Utilty doors with tubalar locks
Pooja doors with tubalar locks

Bedroom doors beading
Toilet doors beading
Utilty doors beading

Pooja doors beading

A
Length

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

B

Width  Height

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

C

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

| Approved by: Narander Reddy
| Sign:
D E=AxBxCxD

Nos. Quantity
4.00 4.00
12.00 12.00
8.00 | 800
4.00 4.00
0.00 | e
4.00 | 400
12.00 12.00
8.00 { 8.00
4.00 4.00

No's
No's
No's

No's




<[IMATE SHEET
:, Narander Reddy

Company Name: MRMLLP , Approved by:
project Gulmohar Residency , Sign:
4 ork Description: Doors and hardware fixing |
Contactor Name: Srinivas N
>repared By 'Deepak |
Date 08-12-2023 ,
S No. Item Head Item Description Quantity ~ Units Rate Amount
Doors & Loocks fixing .
H Block 105.204,207.304,305. Maindoors with mortise lock 10.00 . No's 500.00 5000
306.307.401,402,404 Bedroom doors with tubalar locks 30.00 No's 425.00 2L
Toilet doors with tubalar locks | 2000 No's 425.00 8500
Utilty doors with tubalar locks . 10.00 ‘No's. 425.00 4250
30500
2 Doors beading - Y
Bedroom doors beading 30.00 . Zwouw v 85.00 e
Toilet doors beading 20.00 No's. 85.00 1700
Utilty doors beading . 10.00 me‘ : 85.00 . 850
! 5100
Total Amount 35.600.00

In words : Thirty Five Thousand Six Hundred Rupees Only




Allowance for Consumables

Deepak
Mallapur, Hyd.

Date: 08-12-23

In favor of: MRMLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: Doors Fixing and Beading fitting work
Towards: Allowance for Consumables.

S No. \ Description ~_ Amount

1. Brief description of work done: Towards Doors,door
beading and thresholds fixing and Beading fixing at H Rs. 7120/-

105,204,207,304,305,306,307,401,402.,404.
Total Amount =15090/-

Work done from date : 12-11-23 to 04-12-22..

Amount in words: Seven Thousand One Hundred and Twenty Rupees Only.

Signl oo



Bill for Equipment Allowance

Deepak
Mallapur, Hyd.

Date: 08-12-23
In favor of: MRMLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: Doors Fixing and Beading fitting work
Towards: Allowance for Consumables.
S No. Description Amount
i Brief description of work done: Towards Doors,door

beading and thresholds fixing and Beading fixing at H Rs. 14240/-
105,204,207,304,305,306,307,401,402,404.
Total Amount =15090/-

Work done from date : 12-11-23 to 04-12-22..

Amount in words: Fourteen Thousand Two Hundred and Forty Rupees Only.

Sign:




Bill for Labour Charges

Deepak
Mallapur, Hyd.

Date: 08-12-23

In favor of: MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: Doors Fixing and Beading fitting work
Towards: Allowance for Consumables.
S No. | Description Amount
1. | Brief description of work done: Towards Doors,door
| beading and thresholds fixing and Beading fixing at H Rs. 14240/-

| 105,204,207.304,305,306,307.401,402,404.
Total Amount =15090/-
| Work done from date : 12-11-23 to 04-12-22.

Amount in words: Fourteen Thousand Two Hundred and Forty Rupees Only.
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